Uninsulated Female Quick
Disconnect For 16 - 14 AWG (.11 x
.02)
By Burndy
Catalog # Q14F11X02B
Uninsulated Female Quick Disconnect For 16 - 14 AWG (.11 x
.02).
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRDY-Q14F11X02B-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024
General
Connector Type Female Quick Disconnect
Feature - Barrel Style Chamfered
Material Brass
Plated Y
Plating Type Tin
Trade Name FINGRIP™
Type Disconnect Connectors
UPC 781810355626
UPC 12 Digit 7818103556266
Dimensions
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
0.66 in
Dimension - Strip Length inch 3/8 in
Dimension - Width inch 0.110 in
Dimension - Width mm 3 mm
Conductor Related
Conductor - Copper Str Size 16 AWG;14 AWG
Conductor - Copper Str Size
Range
16 AWG - 14 AWG
Conductor Size 16 - 14 AWG
Conductor Type CU C Solid-Size
CU C Str-Size
Certifications and Compliance
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
UI
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 1000
Product Assets
Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Sales Drawings - 50094205